
From: 

To: Daphne Wallace <I 

Cc: LSJ  >, LSJ< 
Subject: Fwd: Rug status 

Date: Mon, 19 Mar 2012 12:49:23 +0000 

FYI..the flag pole pool rug will be arriving into NY on Wed, and should be delivered to Tropical in NJ on Friday 
with proper rug pads for JE bathroom and the original 3 guest room rugs 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Bradford Jones
Date: March 19. 2012 1:32:19 PM GMT+01:00 
To: 
Cc: Kim Steube < , Ingrid Won
Subject: RE: Rug status 

HI Mi 

We have an arrival date of Wednesday 3/21 for this area rug! Once we have it in our warehouse we will prep it for 
Delivery to Kearny, NJ with all of the rug pads and it will be delivered to Tropical Shipping on Friday Morning. 

Hope you had a wonderful weekend, Thanks! 

Bradford Jones 
SACCO CARPET 
520 Broadway 
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 

T: 
F: 

From: 
Sent: Sunday, March 18, 2012 2:53 PM 
To: Bradford Jones 
Cc: Kim Steube; Ingrid Won 
Subject: Re: Rug status 

Hi Brad, 
Just checking if the Guatemala rug arrived NY and when it will be sent to Tropical Shipping along with the rug 
pads. Thanks! 

On Mar 6, 2012, at 8:34 PM, Bradford Jones < 

Hi 

Correct —it is scheduled to Ship, has not arrived here yet. Thanks! 

> wrote: 
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Bradford Jones 
SACCO CARPET 
520 Broadway 
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 

F: 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, March 06, 2012 2:33 PM 
To: Kim Steube 
Cc: Bradford Jones 
Subject: Re: Rug status 

Hi Kim. I'm just confirming the rug is shipping from Guatemala tomorrow to NY? It's not already in NY 
correct? 

On Mar 2, 2012, at 9:20 AM, Kim Steube < wrote: 

Hi=, 
The rug is due to ship next Wednesday. We will contact you towards the end of next week once we receive 
the AWB #. 

Thanks! 

Kim Steube 
Sacco Carpet Corp 
520 Broadway, 6th fl 
NY NY 10012 

On Mar 1, 2012, at 9:51 AM, 

Any update/status on this? 

On Feb 9, 2012, at 5:47 AM, Bradford Jones 

> Hi =, 

> Kim has just been informed by the mill that this rug has been delayed 
> for up to 2 weeks. I will inquire as to why and send you an update as 
> soon as possible. I know this is very frustrating and we apologize for 
> the delay. 

> thanks 

> Bradford Jones 
> SACCO CARPET 
> 520 Broadway 
> 6th Floor 
> New York, NY 10012 

> T: 
> F: 

wrote: 

wrote: 
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> -----Original Message----
> From: 
> Sent: Wednesday, February 08, 2012 10:24 AM 
> To: Bradford Jones 
> Subject: Re: Rug status 

> Hi Brad, 
> Any news on shipping? 

> On Feb 3, 2012, at 3:55 PM, Bradford Jones wrote: 

>> I will let you know as soon as we receive the Ainvay bill number. That 
>> gives us an exact date of arrival at JF1C 
>> 
>> Thanks and have a great weekend! 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>> Bradford Jones 
>> SACCO CARPET 
>> 520 Broadway 
>> 6th Floor 
»New York, NY 10012 
>>  
»T: 
»F: 
>> 

>> ----Original Message----
>> From: Bradford Jones 
>> Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2012 3:54 PM 
>> To: 
>> Subject: RE: Rug status 
>> 
>> Hey - it's flying so it should be here by weeks end assuming there are 
>> no customs clearance delays. 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>> Bradford Jones 
>> SACCO CARPET 
>> 520 Broadway 
>> 6th Floor 
>> New York, NY 10012 
>>  
»T: 
»F: 
>> 
>> ----Original Message--
>> From: 
>> Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2012 3:51 PM 
>> To: Bradford Jones 
>> Subject: Re: Rug status 
>> 
>> Thank you. Do you know how long the shipping will take from Guatemala 
> to 
>> NY? 
>> Yes, we would like it delivered to Tropical again. 
>> 
>> On Feb 2, 2012, at 4:48 PM, Bradford Jones wrote: 
>> 
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>>> Hey =, 
>>> 
>>> Kim said this order is expected to ship any day, next week at the 
>>> latest. 
>>> 
>>> I will contact you as soon as this comes in and to confirm we will be 
>>> delivering to Tropical shipping again? 
>>> 
>» Thanks 
>>> 
>>> 
>>> 
>>> Bradford Jones 
>>> SACCO CARPET 
>>> 520 Broadway 
>>> 6th Floor 
>>> New York, NY 10012 
>>> 
>>> T: 
>>> F: 
>>> 
>>> -----Original Message 
>>> From: 
>>> Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2012 12:30 PM 
>>> To: Bradford Jones 
>>> Subject: Re: Rug status 
>>> 
>>> thank you. If we can please get any sort of update today that would 
> be 
>>> great. thanks 
>>> 
>>> On Feb 2, 2012, at 12:14 PM, Bradford Jones wrote: 
>>> 
>>» Hi =, 
>>>> 
>>>> I have asked Kim and Marc to both contact the mill on this. I will 
>» ask 
>>>> them both again for an answer today - sorry for the delay! 
>>>> 
>>>> 
>>>> 
>>>> Bradford Jones 
>>>> SACCO CARPET 
>>>> 520 Broadway 
>>>> 6th Floor 
>>>> New York, NY 10012 
>>>> 
>>>> T: 
>>>> F: 
>>>> 
>>>> ----Original Message--
>>>> From: 
>>>> Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2012 10:44 AM 
>>>> To: Bradford Jones 
>>>> Cc: Kim Steube 
>>>> Subject: Re: Rug status 
>>>> 
>>>> HI Brad and Kim, 
>>>> Just wondering if I could please get some sort of update on timing 
» for 
>>>> this rug today. Do you know if it's shipped from Guatemala, when it 
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>>>> might be arriving in NY, any sort of update would be greatly 
>>>> appreciated. I just need something to tell Mr. Epstein. He asks me 
>» about 
>>>> it everyday. 
>>>> Thank you, 
>>»= 
>>>> 
>>>> 
>>>> On Jan 18, 2012, at 4:34 PM, Bradford Jones wrote: 
>>>> 
>>>>> Hey =, 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Kim is expecting an update from the mill on several orders tomorrow 
>>>> from 
>>>>> that mill. I will let you know as soon as I know, sorry for the 
>>> wait! 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Thanks! 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Bradford Jones 
>>>>> SACCO CARPET 
>>>>> 520 Broadway 
>>>>> 6th Floor 
>>>>> New York, NY 10012 
>>>>> 
>>>>> T: 
>>>>> F: 
>>>>> 
>>>>> -----Original Message  
>>>>> From: 
>>>>> Sent: Wednesday, January 18, 2012 3:32 PM 
>>>>> To: Bradford Jones 
>>>>> Cc: Kim Steube 
>>>>> Subject: Rug status 
>>>>> 
>>>» Hi Brad, 
>>>>> Just wondering if you got the update info on the rug from 
> Guatemala; 
>>>>> when it should be shipping, arriving, etc? Thanks 
>>>» 
>>>> 
>>> 
>> 
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